
REPRESENTATIVE COMPANY ADDRESS TEL/FAX E-MAIL ADDRESS

Board Members

Mr. Dennis Seo - Chairman Kensington Hotel Saipan P.O. Box 502370 234-7976 dennis.seo@kensingtonsaipan.com

General Manager Saipan, MP 96950 234-2030/fax

Mr. Ivan E. Quichocho - Vice Chairman Century Hotel P.O. Box 501029 670-233-1420/25 ivan_quichocho@tanholdings.com

General Manager Saipan, MP 96950 233-1424/fax

Mr. Clayton Darlington - Board Member Crowne Plaza Resort Saipan P.O. Box 501029 234-6412 clayton.darlington@ihg.com

General Manager Saipan, MP 96950 233-6413/fax

Mrs.  Sachiko Gerrard - Board Member Aqua Resort Club Saipan P.O. Box 500009 322-1234 sachiko@aquaresortsaipan.com

General Manager Saipan, MP 96950 322-1220/fax www.aquaresortsaipan.com

Mr. James T. Arenovski - Board Member Island Training Solutions PMB 376 Box 10000 235-3970 islandtrainingsolutions@gmail.com

Owner Saipan, MP 96950 235-4760

Hotel Members

Mr. Eun Pyung Park Coral Ocean Resort P.O. Box 501160 1,670.234.7000 park.eunpyung@eland-partner.co.kr

General Manager Saipan, MP  96950 www.coraloceansaipan.com

Mr. Kunito Izumi Grandvrio Resort Saipan P.O. Box 500338 234-6495 izumi@grandvrio-saipan.com

General Manager Saipan, MP 96950 237-2529/fax grandvrio-saipan.com

Ronnie Yeom LaoLao Bay Golf & Resort

PMB 1020 PPP Box 

10000 236-8888 ronnie.yeom@laolaobaygolf.com

General Manager Saipan, MP 96950 236-8880/fax

YongShin Choi Pacific Islands Club Saipan P.O. Box 502370 234-7976 ys.choi@picsaipan.com

General Manager Saipan, MP 96950 234-2030/fax

Mr. Jae Won Rhee Saipan World Resort P.O. Box 500066 234-5900 jae.rhee@saipanworldresort.com

General Manager Saipan, MP 96950 234-5909/Fax saipanworldresort.com

Ms. Carolina Lucenara Surfrider Resort Hotel P.O. Box 500487 235-7873/4 clucenara@triplejsaipan.com

General Manager Saipan MP  96950 234-7347 fax

Allied Members

Mr. Sean Frink

Marianas Legal Strategy 

Group LLC PMB 323, P.O. Box 10001 322-9991 sfrink@mlsg.law

Member Saipan, MP 96950 322-9993/fax www.mlsg.law

Ms. Jocelyn Leomo

Pacific Saipan Inc./One 

Pacific Distributors PMB 351 Box 10001 233-3999 jocelyn.leomo@onepacgrp.com

Accountant Saipan, MP  96950 233-3998

Ms. Kimberly Camacho

Saipan Chamber of 

Commerce P.O. Box 500806 234-7150 k.camacho@saipanchamber.org

Executive Director Saipan, MP  96950

Honorary Members

Hon. David Wiseman PO Box 502607 236-9700 kalapana6@gmail.com
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Past Chairman of HANMI Saipan, MP 96950 236-9752

Mr. Ronald D. Sablan

Past Chairman of HANMI

Ms. Lynn Knight 8505 Jeffersonian Court (703) 798-7892 lynn.knight07@gmail.com

Past Chairwoman of HANMI Vienna, VI 22182

Mrs. Gloria Cavanagh gcavanagh@gmail.com

Past Chairwoman of HANMI Saipan, MP 96950
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WEBSITE

www.coraloceansaipan.com
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